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111-34 (COR)

Thomas C. Ada AN ACT TO AMEND §51A117 AND TO ADD A NEW
§51A118, §51A119, §51A120; AND §51A121 TO CHAPTER
51A, BOTH OF TITLE 10, GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND
TO AMEND §4403(f) OF ARTICLE 4, CHAPTER 4 OF TITLE 4
GUAM CODE ANNOTATED; AND TO ADD §5117A TO
CHAPTER 5 OF TITLE 5 GUAM CODE ANNOTATED,
RELATIVE TO THE TRANSITION OF THE GUAM SOLID
WASTE AUTHORITY OUT OF RECEIVERSHIP.

6/7/17
8:59 a.m.

06/12/17 Committee on Appropriations 
and Adjudication 
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Request
6/12/17
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